
Schedule:  Overall
Report:  Overall

2017 Wild Piglet Enduro
Hollister Hills, CA
5/13/17

Rider
NoPL Name Class D36 AMA: Motorcycle

Total
Points
Overall:

Checks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

26aTyler Doyle1 A Sportsman_Vet 33G 201077 KTM 0.0064 0 0.0023 0 0.0001 0 0 0 0.0029 0 0.0011

2BTJ Boardman2 Boys 13-15 107S 219382 KTM 2.0115 0 0.0001 0 0.0012 0 0 0 0 0 2.0102

2AJim Boardman3 A Senior_SSR_Ma 548S 328666 KTM 2.015 0 0.0003 0 0.0014 0 0 0 0 0 2.0133

27cJoe Machi4 B Sportsman_Vet 301d 200514 KTM 2.016 0 0.0001 0 0.0029 0 0 0 1.006 0 1.007

1AJohn Thornton5 B Senior_SSR_Ma 123N 208131 Husky 2.0164 0 0.0021 0 0.0023 0 0 0 0 0 2.012

27bRiley Doyle6 B Sportsman_Vet 137k 201077 KTM 3.0171 0 0.0002 0 1.0033 0 0 0 1.0066 0 1.007

20CMarc DeMarco7 A Senior_SSR_Ma 9z 531879 KTM 3.0216 0 0 0 0.0027 0 0 0 1.007 0 2.0119

14APete Hampel8 B Senior_SSR_Ma 62M 200832 KTM 3.0237 0 0.0026 0 0.0023 0 0 0 1.0074 0 2.0114

27aAlex Oliviera9 B Sportsman_Vet 334m 288176 KTM 4.0225 0 0.0006 0 1.0038 0 0 0 1.0076 0 2.0105

4DAndres Ruggiero10 A Sportsman_Vet 325A 326468 KTM 5.022 2 0.0028 0 0.0012 0 0 0 0.0019 0 3.0161

26cShane Heywood11 Boys 10-12 231m 211502 KTM 5.0342 0 0.0017 0 1.0085 0 0 0 2.0093 0 2.0147

4BItalo Ruggiero12 Boys 13-15 324A 277118 KTM 6.0165 2 2.0033 0 0.0014 0 0 0 0.0013 0 2.0105

5AJohn Shives13 B Senior_SSR_Ma 379654 KTM 6.0315 0 0.0003 0 1.004 0 0 0 2.009 0 3.0182

5BEthan Shives14 Boys 13-15 200P 218293 KTM 6.0346 0 0.0001 0 1.0044 0 0 0 1.0084 0 4.0217

11CJason Rogers15 C Senior 316W 219423 KTM 7.0307 0 2.0033 0 1.0038 0 0 0 1.007 0 3.0166

28a`Brandon Petterso16 C 250 216a 300109 KTM 7.0444 0 0.0012 0 2.0118 0 0 0 2.0112 0 3.0202

26bJustin Oliveira17 A Sportsman_Vet 173t 288176 KTM 7.045 0 0.0014 0 3.0208 0 0 0 2.0095 0 2.0133

20Ebrandon leingang18 C 250 219H 219257 Yamaha 8.0357 2 0.0029 1 2.0111 0 0 0 1.0076 0 2.0141

9BGino Morioka19 C Super Senior 114P 245523 KTM 8.0471 0 0.002 0 1.0056 0 0 0 2.0136 1 4.0259

22aRich Nettelman20 B Senior_SSR_Ma 272f 065202 KTM 9.0313 2 0.0005 0 1.0089 0 0 0 0.0008 2 4.0211

22BCharlie Coiner21 C Senior 53X 496913 KTM 9.0467 0 0 0 3.0153 0 0 0 0.0007 1 5.0307

22CPaul Machi22 C Senior 300D 107566 KTM 10.0409 0 0 0 2.0147 2 0 0 0 2 4.0262

3AKendall Deeg23 C Women 341D 945444 KTM 10.0513 0 1.0041 0 2.01 0 0 0 0.0008 1 6.0364

4CSean P. Murphy24 C Vet 415F 057358 Honda 11.0491 2 0.0025 0 1.0045 0 0 0 0.0011 1 7.041

9CMason Morioka25 C 200 115p 218293 KTM 12.0613 0 0.0012 0 2.0118 0 0 0 2.0139 2 6.0344

36AErik Lunn26 C Super Senior 307D 265962 Yamaha 13.054 2 0.0024 0 1.0033 0 0 0 2.0136 2 6.0347

20BRicky Bobby Kinn27 Boys 10-12 158z Kawasaki 13.0555 2 2.006 0 1.0037 0 0 0 2.0129 1 5.0329

1CMarlee McInnis28 C Women 280Y 109707 Honda 13.0654 0 2.009 0 2.0144 0 0 1 0.002 1 7.04

33AKirk Wheeler29 C Senior 110w 330303 Yamaha 15.0589 2 0.0001 0 1.0087 2 0 0 2.013 2 6.0371

20DZaio DeMarco30 Boys 10-12 119z 212722 Kawasaki 15.0727 0 0 1 3.0157 0 0 0 2.0144 2 7.0426

19cPaul Brunelli31 A Senior_SSR_Ma 258m 049938 KTM 16.0474 2 3.0193 0 1.0039 3 1 0 0.0025 2 4.0217

13aGeorge Vieira32 C Masters 238v 892158 Husky 16.0652 0 0.0016 0 1.0053 0 0 0 1.0036 5 9.0547

19aScott Heywood33 B Senior_SSR_Ma 232m KTM 17.0553 2 3.0178 1 1.0037 3 1 0 1.0065 0 5.0273

9AMo Quintanilla34 C Super Senior 204H 305196 Beta 18.0814 0 1.0067 1 3.0188 0 0 0 3.016 3 7.0399

13bMatt Durao35 C Vet 160e 221919 KTM 18.0834 0 0.0016 0 1.0074 0 0 0 1.0086 5 11.066

20aMichael Parsons36 A Senior_SSR_Ma 58Z 146485 Beta 19.0778 2 2.007 1 3.0158 0 0 0 2.0145 2 7.0405
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Rider
NoPL Name Class D36 AMA: Motorcycle

Total
Points
Overall:

Checks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

3BMathew Frost37 C Super Senior 114s 821717 Honda 19.0915 0 0.0022 0 4.0224 0 0 1 0.0003 3 11.067

21cFrankie Kostromiti38 C Women 236y 027932 Husaberg 23.094 2 1.0088 1 2.0147 0 1 3 2.0137 2 9.0568

8CKevin Majeski39 C 250 301S 217282 Suzuki 23.0985 2 0.0002 0 3.0172 0 0 0 2.013 5 11.068

33cTom Seidel40 C Senior 356v 228867 KTM 24.1142 0 2.0099 1 9.0535 2 0 0 2.0126 2 6.0382

18cJames Shoemate41 C Vet 147m 315153 KTM 29.0518 7 7.0099 0 1.0036 0 7 0 1.0065 1 5.0318

12AJohn Tracy42 C Super Senior 118L 473141 KTM 29.0772 2 2.0032 2 0.0028 0 7 1 3.0159 3 9.0553

43cBrian Underwood43 C Vet 30m 322254 Husky 34.1165 0 2.0109 0 16.093 8 5 1 1.005 0 1.0074

14CAaron Hinkson44 C 200 227296 Yamaha 38.1492 0 1.0033 0 9.051 0 0 3 7.0096 4 14.085

41C Daniel Dubiel45 C 250 227313 KTM 43.1751 0 2.011 1 5.0297 0 1 3 4.0259 9 18.109

40BSpense Ballard46 Boys 10-12 227377 Kawasaki 44.1533 0 2.01 2 3.0209 1 2 4 4.0219 9 17.101

43dJeff Jones47 C Open 227377 Honda 46.1611 0 2.0141 1 17.102 8 5 3 2.0105 2 6.0341

36B Jason Lunn48 C 200 228H 211490 Honda 47.1955 2 1.0066 1 9.0569 0 0 3 4.0268 9 18.105

37bTrinity Swenston49 C Women 227x 219410 Kawasaki 48.1846 0 3.0157 0 6.0336 0 1 4 5.0282 11 18.107

40AWesley Ballard50 A Sportsman_Vet 343V 925400 Beta 50.182 0 0.001 0 6.0354 1 3 6 5.0314 10 19.114

37cKiley Swenston51 C Women 228x 221859 Kawasaki 50.1893 0 3.0158 0 6.0338 0 1 5 5.027 11 19.113

31BColton Wilson52 Boys 10-12 Suzuki 50.2095 0 2.0138 1 9.0565 0 0 4 6.0335 10 18.106

31AJeff Wilson53 A Senior_SSR_Ma Kawasaki 50.21 0 2.0139 1 9.0567 0 0 4 6.0336 10 18.106

40C Morgan Ballard54 Boys 10-12 227377 Suzuki 54.2055 0 4.025 0 6.0352 1 3 6 5.0312 10 19.114

10BBriget Mitchell55 Diva 455Y 882075 KTM 55.2099 0 2.0126 1 6.0338 0 1 5 5.0301 13 22.133

37dEvan Manson56 Boys 13-15 188q 225621 Honda 55.2228 0 3.0159 0 6.0342 0 1 5 5.0291 11 24.144

37aBruce Swenston57 B Senior_SSR_Ma 225x 301630 Kawasaki 55.2235 0 3.0161 0 6.0345 0 1 5 5.0292 11 24.144

21dVitaliy Kostromitin58 C 200 236a 227366 Yamaha 56.2173 2 1.008 1 5.0287 0 1 3 8.0487 13 22.132

40D Emily Dubiel59 Girls 13-15 227313 Kawasaki 62.2175 0 2.0134 2 5.0272 1 2 6 5.0324 15 24.145

21ADaniel Lewis60 C 200 333771 KTM 63.1739 0 2.0126 1 7.0449 7 8 10 4.0227 8 16.094

21BSamantha Parson61 C Women 352Y 289407 Kawasaki 65.1684 0 2.0119 1 5.0293 7 8 12 4.0264 9 17.101

28bBradley Petterson62 Pee Wee 7-9 217a 300109 Honda 71.2801 0 4.021 1 10.063 0 0 6 7.0402 17 26.156

28cBrian Petterson63 A Sportsman_Vet 218a 299813 KTM 72.2806 0 4.0212 1 10.063 0 1 6 7.0402 17 26.157

14BChris Hinkson64 C 200 227376 Honda 109.0972 0 0.0028 0 3.0157 0 0 0 52.066 47 7.0131

32ADerek Sproat65 C Super Senior 219T 534719 KTM 119.1785 2 0.0004 72 17.105 4 3 3 3.0162 5 10.057

24cNick Facciano66 Girls 10-12 205t Kawasaki 172.351 4 7.0397 22 1.0088 21 21 22 18.109 24 32.194

16AForest How67 Boys 10-12 119A 219598 Yamaha 175.2422 4 5.0289 47 42.057 13 12 12 8.048 14 18.109

16BJessy Ward68 Boys 10-12 175P 216351 Kawasaki 188.2708 4 5.0292 52 42.053 13 12 12 9.0521 16 23.136

24dDenis Lappos69 C Super Senior 265a 426843 KTM 222.6095 5 9.0525 1 12.074 21 24 31 28.165 38 53.318

32CCathy Davies70 C Women KTM 230.7143 0 3.0204 4 35.208 18 21 29 29.173 39 52.313

8ADan Benfield71 B Senior_SSR_Ma 222M 200131 KTM 235.2223 7 2.0035 2 62.087 1 0 0 62.086 62 37.046

5CMark de Bibo72 A Senior_SSR_Ma 242A 818009 Yamaha 249.3281 33 34.202 15 12.019 12 10 7 37.053 52 37.055

50C Andrew Ballinger73 Boys 13-15 227313 Kawasaki 277.5286 1 6.0336 37 5.0299 36 36 39 31.185 39 47.28

49bSilvano Preciado74 C Super Senior 156p 868054 KTM 288.7313 4 7.04 7 35.213 38 37 40 32.192 40 48.287

41D Conney Frazee75 C Women 227377 Honda 680.345 1 4.0244 2 18.108 15 18 28 35.213 59

41EMelissa Dubiel76 C Women 227313 Honda 681.3462 1 4.0235 2 18.109 15 18 28 36.213 59
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Rider
NoPL Name Class D36 AMA: Motorcycle

Total
Points
Overall:

Checks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

23dJackson Adams77 Pee Wee 7-9 167p 225398 Kawasaki 676.453 1 4.0252 22 23.137 18 22 38 48.291

23cMike Adams78 C Super Senior 166p 225398 KTM 677.4635 1 4.026 22 24.146 17 22 38 49.291

25BBrad Wensmann79 Boys 10-12 182M 321562 KTM 685.4284 0 2.0144 42 23.138 16 20 36 46.276

50B Joe Ballinger80 C Senior 091020 Honda 731.5915 3 8.048 1 35.210 36 40 52 56.333

50DAlly Ballinger81 Girls 10-12 227313 Yamaha 731.5929 3 8.0479 1 35.212 36 40 52 56.333

50ASergio Briseno82 C Senior 149G 268539 KTM 758.5802 1 5.0326 32 36.214 36 40 52 56.333

17CNichole Poor83 Pee Wee 7-9 110Y 226010 Yamaha 784.7789 4 11.068 15 59.356 37 43 56 59.355

17B Heidi Poor84 C Women 128Y 201173 Honda 784.7797 4 11.068 15 59.357 37 43 56 59.355

29AChris Bawdon85 C Senior 299V 332194 Yamaha 513.0183 0 1.0068 1 2.0115 0 7 2

17ASteven Poor86 A Sportsman_Vet 571G 674830 Yamaha 672.3857 0 5.0288 3 59.357 17 39 49

17DLeto Poor87 Pee Wee 7-9 261G 227845 Yamaha 697.3908 1 6.0342 4 59.357 37 40 50

35aTravis Day88 C 200 KTM 701.1059 7 0.0018 62 17.104 39 38 38

18BJohn S. Poor89 Pee Wee 7-9 529J 227643 Honda 677.4085 3 10.060 7 58.348 46 53

18aKim Goldong90 C Women 127y 022049 Husky 678.4216 3 11.073 7 58.349 46 53

35bDebbie King91 C Women 252y 082137 Honda 626.1081 7 0.0028 62 18.105 39

13cJim Atkins92 A Senior_SSR_Ma 500d 067158 KTM 503.0132 0 1.0037 0 2.0095

12BAvel Quiroz93 C 200 326V 228577 Honda 504.0025 2 0.0022 2 0.0003

12cRobert Walden94 C Open 223w 222853 KTM 504.0055 2 0.0029 2 0.0026

48cLindsey Barnes95 Diva 483d 731950 KTM 506.0401 0 2.0142 0 4.0259

4ADAVID POFFENB96 C Super Senior 096726 Honda 509.0448 0 1.007 2 6.0378

33bZac Seidel97 Boys 10-12 357v 223332 KTM 512.0628 0 2.0096 1 9.0532

43aMateo Gonzales98 Boys 10-12 03108 227296 Honda 520.1149 0 2.0127 1 17.102

49aDave Bergamini99 C Super Senior KTM 545.0736 1 6.0379 32 6.0357

49cTanner Bergamini100 Boys 13-15 Honda 549.2503 1 6.0375 7 35.213

23BCody Ward101 Pee Wee 7-9 174P 216351 KTM 557.2595 11 14.084 3 29.176

23AMason How102 Boys 10-12 516A 221381 KTM 558.2587 11 14.083 4 29.176

24AMillie Bespaly103 Diva 257Y 312749 Kawasaki 609.4717 15 22.131 15 57.341

24B Catherine Loftus104 Diva 175Y 223252 KTM 610.4721 15 22.131 16 57.341

19bDanika Brunelli105 B Sportsman_Vet 177y 499388 Honda 506.0181 2 3.0181 1

8BNick Benfield106 C 250 221H 201550 Honda 509.0034 7 2.0034 0

25C Shawn Wensman107 Pee Wee 7-9 181M 321562 Kawasaki 511.0368 0 6.0368 5

25ARandy Wensmann108 C Senior 183M 321556 Honda 512.037 1 6.037 5

34AChelsea Sveum109 C Women 227296 Yamaha 519.0483 3 8.0483 8

34B James Sveum110 B Senior_SSR_Ma 103G 467012 KTM 519.0494 3 8.0494 8

45bMolly Nute111 C Women Kawasaki 528.0694 5 12.069 11

48aDanika Day112 Pee Wee 7-9 112y 225460 Yamaha 531.0782 5 13.078 13

48bRon Day113 A Senior_SSR_Ma 200h 511662 KTM 531.0785 5 13.079 13

39aLeed Lulis114 Pee Wee 7-9 253h 333222 Honda 538.0848 5 14.085 19

45aCharlie Nute115 Pee Wee 7-9 KTM 543.0898 5 15.09 23

45cBrian Nute116 A Senior_SSR_Ma 220f 106583 KTM 543.0901 5 15.090 23
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Rider
NoPL Name Class D36 AMA: Motorcycle

Total
Points
Overall:

Checks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

42aSam Fiddler117 C Open 340g 337484 KTM 575.004 2 1.004 72

1BBruce Hendrickso118 C Masters 55X 683884 Husky 500.0021 0 0.0021

41ACarson Frazee119 C 200 227312 Yamaha 502.0006 2 0.0006

41BCaden Frazee120 C 200 321V 333562 Yamaha 502.0024 2 0.0024

43bAusten Underwoo121 Boys 10-12 113m 225353 Kawasaki 502.0137 0 2.0137

11BRobert Jump122 C Masters 107F 158366 Yamaha 503.0206 0 3.0206

15bRichard Woodrow123 B Sportsman_Vet 227376 KTM 507.01 0 7.01

15aJasen Paris124 B Sportsman_Vet 227376 Honda 514.014 7 7.014

51bTony Cortez125 B Sportsman_Vet Husky 500

51aDonovan Cortez126 Pee Wee 7-9 Kawasaki 500

47aEd Dattilo127 B Senior_SSR_Ma 03068 KTM 500

32B Adam Sproat128 Boys 13-15 218T KTM 500

39cJason Lulis129 A Senior_SSR_Ma 252h 518372 KTM 500

15cErica Muxlow130 C Women 300y 274252 KTM 500

30CMichael Farrens131 C Super Senior Honda 500

44CBrenden Booth132 C 200 227296 Kawasaki 500

38aLehua Fonseca133 C Women 227296 Honda 500

39bNicole Lulis134 Diva 415b 213295 KTM 500

44BMatt Vieira135 C 200 227296 Honda 500

44AErin Herlihy136 C Women 227296 Yamaha 500

38bSpencer Stuart137 C Senior 227376 Honda 500

15DElizabeth Lampm138 Diva 220Y 838628 KTM 500

2CMark Pace139 B Senior_SSR_Ma 339K 846079 Beta No Show

30AJeff Henise140 C Senior 194A 326490 Husaberg No Show

30BMichelle Piccinino141 Diva 353Y 331079 Kawasaki No Show

10CBret Dooley142 A Sportsman_Vet 710251 KTM No Show

10AGarrett Smith143 C Senior 223V 330110 KTM No Show

7DJake Goetze144 C 200 239G 331759 Husky No Show

7CBryan Goetze145 C Senior 238G 331758 Husky No Show

6CJon Fleming146 C Senior KTM No Show

6BDarren Gonzales147 C Senior 323G 332050 KTM No Show

7BDevin Defreece148 C Vet 30F 411323 Husky No Show

3CDominic Ferrari149 C 200 Husky No Show

7AAndrew Fleming150 C 200 Honda No Show

11ARobert Duffner151 C Open 134P 201299 KTM No Show

6ANathan Gonzales152 C Open 323G 332052 Beta No Show
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Schedule:  Overall
Report:  Overall by Riders Skill
(A, B, C)

2017 Wild Piglet Enduro
Hollister Hills, CA
5/13/17

Rider
NoPL Name Class D36 AMA: Motorcycle

Total
Points
Overall:

Checks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

A Riders

26aTyler Doyle1 A Sportsman_Vet 33G 201077 KTM 0.0064 0 0.0023 0 0.0001 0 0 0 0.0029 0 0.0011

2AJim Boardman2 A Senior_SSR_Ma 548S 328666 KTM 2.015 0 0.0003 0 0.0014 0 0 0 0 0 2.0133

20CMarc DeMarco3 A Senior_SSR_Ma 9z 531879 KTM 3.0216 0 0 0 0.0027 0 0 0 1.007 0 2.0119

4DAndres Ruggiero4 A Sportsman_Vet 325A 326468 KTM 5.022 2 0.0028 0 0.0012 0 0 0 0.0019 0 3.0161

26bJustin Oliveira5 A Sportsman_Vet 173t 288176 KTM 7.045 0 0.0014 0 3.0208 0 0 0 2.0095 0 2.0133

19cPaul Brunelli6 A Senior_SSR_Ma 258m 049938 KTM 16.0474 2 3.0193 0 1.0039 3 1 0 0.0025 2 4.0217

20aMichael Parsons7 A Senior_SSR_Ma 58Z 146485 Beta 19.0778 2 2.007 1 3.0158 0 0 0 2.0145 2 7.0405

40AWesley Ballard8 A Sportsman_Vet 343V 925400 Beta 50.182 0 0.001 0 6.0354 1 3 6 5.0314 10 19.114

31AJeff Wilson9 A Senior_SSR_Ma Kawasaki 50.21 0 2.0139 1 9.0567 0 0 4 6.0336 10 18.106

28cBrian Petterson10 A Sportsman_Vet 218a 299813 KTM 72.2806 0 4.0212 1 10.063 0 1 6 7.0402 17 26.157

5CMark de Bibo11 A Senior_SSR_Ma 242A 818009 Yamaha 249.3281 33 34.202 15 12.019 12 10 7 37.053 52 37.055

17ASteven Poor12 A Sportsman_Vet 571G 674830 Yamaha 672.3857 0 5.0288 3 59.357 17 39 49

13cJim Atkins13 A Senior_SSR_Ma 500d 067158 KTM 503.0132 0 1.0037 0 2.0095

48bRon Day14 A Senior_SSR_Ma 200h 511662 KTM 531.0785 5 13.079 13

45cBrian Nute15 A Senior_SSR_Ma 220f 106583 KTM 543.0901 5 15.090 23

39cJason Lulis16 A Senior_SSR_Ma 252h 518372 KTM 500

10CBret Dooley17 A Sportsman_Vet 710251 KTM No Show

B Riders

27cJoe Machi1 B Sportsman_Vet 301d 200514 KTM 2.016 0 0.0001 0 0.0029 0 0 0 1.006 0 1.007

1AJohn Thornton2 B Senior_SSR_Ma 123N 208131 Husky 2.0164 0 0.0021 0 0.0023 0 0 0 0 0 2.012

27bRiley Doyle3 B Sportsman_Vet 137k 201077 KTM 3.0171 0 0.0002 0 1.0033 0 0 0 1.0066 0 1.007

14APete Hampel4 B Senior_SSR_Ma 62M 200832 KTM 3.0237 0 0.0026 0 0.0023 0 0 0 1.0074 0 2.0114

27aAlex Oliviera5 B Sportsman_Vet 334m 288176 KTM 4.0225 0 0.0006 0 1.0038 0 0 0 1.0076 0 2.0105

5AJohn Shives6 B Senior_SSR_Ma 379654 KTM 6.0315 0 0.0003 0 1.004 0 0 0 2.009 0 3.0182

22aRich Nettelman7 B Senior_SSR_Ma 272f 065202 KTM 9.0313 2 0.0005 0 1.0089 0 0 0 0.0008 2 4.0211

19aScott Heywood8 B Senior_SSR_Ma 232m KTM 17.0553 2 3.0178 1 1.0037 3 1 0 1.0065 0 5.0273

37aBruce Swenston9 B Senior_SSR_Ma 225x 301630 Kawasaki 55.2235 0 3.0161 0 6.0345 0 1 5 5.0292 11 24.144

8ADan Benfield10 B Senior_SSR_Ma 222M 200131 KTM 235.2223 7 2.0035 2 62.087 1 0 0 62.086 62 37.046

19bDanika Brunelli11 B Sportsman_Vet 177y 499388 Honda 506.0181 2 3.0181 1

34B James Sveum12 B Senior_SSR_Ma 103G 467012 KTM 519.0494 3 8.0494 8

15bRichard Woodrow13 B Sportsman_Vet 227376 KTM 507.01 0 7.01

15aJasen Paris14 B Sportsman_Vet 227376 Honda 514.014 7 7.014

51bTony Cortez15 B Sportsman_Vet Husky 500
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Rider
NoPL Name Class D36 AMA: Motorcycle

Total
Points
Overall:

Checks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

47aEd Dattilo16 B Senior_SSR_Ma 03068 KTM 500

2CMark Pace17 B Senior_SSR_Ma 339K 846079 Beta No Show

C Riders

2BTJ Boardman1 Boys 13-15 107S 219382 KTM 2.0115 0 0.0001 0 0.0012 0 0 0 0 0 2.0102

26cShane Heywood2 Boys 10-12 231m 211502 KTM 5.0342 0 0.0017 0 1.0085 0 0 0 2.0093 0 2.0147

4BItalo Ruggiero3 Boys 13-15 324A 277118 KTM 6.0165 2 2.0033 0 0.0014 0 0 0 0.0013 0 2.0105

5BEthan Shives4 Boys 13-15 200P 218293 KTM 6.0346 0 0.0001 0 1.0044 0 0 0 1.0084 0 4.0217

11CJason Rogers5 C Senior 316W 219423 KTM 7.0307 0 2.0033 0 1.0038 0 0 0 1.007 0 3.0166

28a`Brandon Petterso6 C 250 216a 300109 KTM 7.0444 0 0.0012 0 2.0118 0 0 0 2.0112 0 3.0202

20Ebrandon leingang7 C 250 219H 219257 Yamaha 8.0357 2 0.0029 1 2.0111 0 0 0 1.0076 0 2.0141

9BGino Morioka8 C Super Senior 114P 245523 KTM 8.0471 0 0.002 0 1.0056 0 0 0 2.0136 1 4.0259

22BCharlie Coiner9 C Senior 53X 496913 KTM 9.0467 0 0 0 3.0153 0 0 0 0.0007 1 5.0307

22CPaul Machi10 C Senior 300D 107566 KTM 10.0409 0 0 0 2.0147 2 0 0 0 2 4.0262

3AKendall Deeg11 C Women 341D 945444 KTM 10.0513 0 1.0041 0 2.01 0 0 0 0.0008 1 6.0364

4CSean P. Murphy12 C Vet 415F 057358 Honda 11.0491 2 0.0025 0 1.0045 0 0 0 0.0011 1 7.041

9CMason Morioka13 C 200 115p 218293 KTM 12.0613 0 0.0012 0 2.0118 0 0 0 2.0139 2 6.0344

36AErik Lunn14 C Super Senior 307D 265962 Yamaha 13.054 2 0.0024 0 1.0033 0 0 0 2.0136 2 6.0347

20BRicky Bobby Kinn15 Boys 10-12 158z Kawasaki 13.0555 2 2.006 0 1.0037 0 0 0 2.0129 1 5.0329

1CMarlee McInnis16 C Women 280Y 109707 Honda 13.0654 0 2.009 0 2.0144 0 0 1 0.002 1 7.04

33AKirk Wheeler17 C Senior 110w 330303 Yamaha 15.0589 2 0.0001 0 1.0087 2 0 0 2.013 2 6.0371

20DZaio DeMarco18 Boys 10-12 119z 212722 Kawasaki 15.0727 0 0 1 3.0157 0 0 0 2.0144 2 7.0426

13aGeorge Vieira19 C Masters 238v 892158 Husky 16.0652 0 0.0016 0 1.0053 0 0 0 1.0036 5 9.0547

9AMo Quintanilla20 C Super Senior 204H 305196 Beta 18.0814 0 1.0067 1 3.0188 0 0 0 3.016 3 7.0399

13bMatt Durao21 C Vet 160e 221919 KTM 18.0834 0 0.0016 0 1.0074 0 0 0 1.0086 5 11.066

3BMathew Frost22 C Super Senior 114s 821717 Honda 19.0915 0 0.0022 0 4.0224 0 0 1 0.0003 3 11.067

21cFrankie Kostromiti23 C Women 236y 027932 Husaberg 23.094 2 1.0088 1 2.0147 0 1 3 2.0137 2 9.0568

8CKevin Majeski24 C 250 301S 217282 Suzuki 23.0985 2 0.0002 0 3.0172 0 0 0 2.013 5 11.068

33cTom Seidel25 C Senior 356v 228867 KTM 24.1142 0 2.0099 1 9.0535 2 0 0 2.0126 2 6.0382

18cJames Shoemate26 C Vet 147m 315153 KTM 29.0518 7 7.0099 0 1.0036 0 7 0 1.0065 1 5.0318

12AJohn Tracy27 C Super Senior 118L 473141 KTM 29.0772 2 2.0032 2 0.0028 0 7 1 3.0159 3 9.0553

43cBrian Underwood28 C Vet 30m 322254 Husky 34.1165 0 2.0109 0 16.093 8 5 1 1.005 0 1.0074

14CAaron Hinkson29 C 200 227296 Yamaha 38.1492 0 1.0033 0 9.051 0 0 3 7.0096 4 14.085

41C Daniel Dubiel30 C 250 227313 KTM 43.1751 0 2.011 1 5.0297 0 1 3 4.0259 9 18.109

40BSpense Ballard31 Boys 10-12 227377 Kawasaki 44.1533 0 2.01 2 3.0209 1 2 4 4.0219 9 17.101

43dJeff Jones32 C Open 227377 Honda 46.1611 0 2.0141 1 17.102 8 5 3 2.0105 2 6.0341

36B Jason Lunn33 C 200 228H 211490 Honda 47.1955 2 1.0066 1 9.0569 0 0 3 4.0268 9 18.105

37bTrinity Swenston34 C Women 227x 219410 Kawasaki 48.1846 0 3.0157 0 6.0336 0 1 4 5.0282 11 18.107

37cKiley Swenston35 C Women 228x 221859 Kawasaki 50.1893 0 3.0158 0 6.0338 0 1 5 5.027 11 19.113

31BColton Wilson36 Boys 10-12 Suzuki 50.2095 0 2.0138 1 9.0565 0 0 4 6.0335 10 18.106
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40C Morgan Ballard37 Boys 10-12 227377 Suzuki 54.2055 0 4.025 0 6.0352 1 3 6 5.0312 10 19.114

10BBriget Mitchell38 Diva 455Y 882075 KTM 55.2099 0 2.0126 1 6.0338 0 1 5 5.0301 13 22.133

37dEvan Manson39 Boys 13-15 188q 225621 Honda 55.2228 0 3.0159 0 6.0342 0 1 5 5.0291 11 24.144

21dVitaliy Kostromitin40 C 200 236a 227366 Yamaha 56.2173 2 1.008 1 5.0287 0 1 3 8.0487 13 22.132

40D Emily Dubiel41 Girls 13-15 227313 Kawasaki 62.2175 0 2.0134 2 5.0272 1 2 6 5.0324 15 24.145

21ADaniel Lewis42 C 200 333771 KTM 63.1739 0 2.0126 1 7.0449 7 8 10 4.0227 8 16.094

21BSamantha Parson43 C Women 352Y 289407 Kawasaki 65.1684 0 2.0119 1 5.0293 7 8 12 4.0264 9 17.101

28bBradley Petterson44 Pee Wee 7-9 217a 300109 Honda 71.2801 0 4.021 1 10.063 0 0 6 7.0402 17 26.156

14BChris Hinkson45 C 200 227376 Honda 109.0972 0 0.0028 0 3.0157 0 0 0 52.066 47 7.0131

32ADerek Sproat46 C Super Senior 219T 534719 KTM 119.1785 2 0.0004 72 17.105 4 3 3 3.0162 5 10.057

24cNick Facciano47 Girls 10-12 205t Kawasaki 172.351 4 7.0397 22 1.0088 21 21 22 18.109 24 32.194

16AForest How48 Boys 10-12 119A 219598 Yamaha 175.2422 4 5.0289 47 42.057 13 12 12 8.048 14 18.109

16BJessy Ward49 Boys 10-12 175P 216351 Kawasaki 188.2708 4 5.0292 52 42.053 13 12 12 9.0521 16 23.136

24dDenis Lappos50 C Super Senior 265a 426843 KTM 222.6095 5 9.0525 1 12.074 21 24 31 28.165 38 53.318

32CCathy Davies51 C Women KTM 230.7143 0 3.0204 4 35.208 18 21 29 29.173 39 52.313

50C Andrew Ballinger52 Boys 13-15 227313 Kawasaki 277.5286 1 6.0336 37 5.0299 36 36 39 31.185 39 47.28

49bSilvano Preciado53 C Super Senior 156p 868054 KTM 288.7313 4 7.04 7 35.213 38 37 40 32.192 40 48.287

41D Conney Frazee54 C Women 227377 Honda 680.345 1 4.0244 2 18.108 15 18 28 35.213 59

41EMelissa Dubiel55 C Women 227313 Honda 681.3462 1 4.0235 2 18.109 15 18 28 36.213 59

23dJackson Adams56 Pee Wee 7-9 167p 225398 Kawasaki 676.453 1 4.0252 22 23.137 18 22 38 48.291

23cMike Adams57 C Super Senior 166p 225398 KTM 677.4635 1 4.026 22 24.146 17 22 38 49.291

25BBrad Wensmann58 Boys 10-12 182M 321562 KTM 685.4284 0 2.0144 42 23.138 16 20 36 46.276

50B Joe Ballinger59 C Senior 091020 Honda 731.5915 3 8.048 1 35.210 36 40 52 56.333

50DAlly Ballinger60 Girls 10-12 227313 Yamaha 731.5929 3 8.0479 1 35.212 36 40 52 56.333

50ASergio Briseno61 C Senior 149G 268539 KTM 758.5802 1 5.0326 32 36.214 36 40 52 56.333

17CNichole Poor62 Pee Wee 7-9 110Y 226010 Yamaha 784.7789 4 11.068 15 59.356 37 43 56 59.355

17B Heidi Poor63 C Women 128Y 201173 Honda 784.7797 4 11.068 15 59.357 37 43 56 59.355

29AChris Bawdon64 C Senior 299V 332194 Yamaha 513.0183 0 1.0068 1 2.0115 0 7 2

17DLeto Poor65 Pee Wee 7-9 261G 227845 Yamaha 697.3908 1 6.0342 4 59.357 37 40 50

35aTravis Day66 C 200 KTM 701.1059 7 0.0018 62 17.104 39 38 38

18BJohn S. Poor67 Pee Wee 7-9 529J 227643 Honda 677.4085 3 10.060 7 58.348 46 53

18aKim Goldong68 C Women 127y 022049 Husky 678.4216 3 11.073 7 58.349 46 53

35bDebbie King69 C Women 252y 082137 Honda 626.1081 7 0.0028 62 18.105 39

12BAvel Quiroz70 C 200 326V 228577 Honda 504.0025 2 0.0022 2 0.0003

12cRobert Walden71 C Open 223w 222853 KTM 504.0055 2 0.0029 2 0.0026

48cLindsey Barnes72 Diva 483d 731950 KTM 506.0401 0 2.0142 0 4.0259

4ADAVID POFFENB73 C Super Senior 096726 Honda 509.0448 0 1.007 2 6.0378

33bZac Seidel74 Boys 10-12 357v 223332 KTM 512.0628 0 2.0096 1 9.0532

43aMateo Gonzales75 Boys 10-12 03108 227296 Honda 520.1149 0 2.0127 1 17.102

49aDave Bergamini76 C Super Senior KTM 545.0736 1 6.0379 32 6.0357
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49cTanner Bergamini77 Boys 13-15 Honda 549.2503 1 6.0375 7 35.213

23BCody Ward78 Pee Wee 7-9 174P 216351 KTM 557.2595 11 14.084 3 29.176

23AMason How79 Boys 10-12 516A 221381 KTM 558.2587 11 14.083 4 29.176

24AMillie Bespaly80 Diva 257Y 312749 Kawasaki 609.4717 15 22.131 15 57.341

24B Catherine Loftus81 Diva 175Y 223252 KTM 610.4721 15 22.131 16 57.341

8BNick Benfield82 C 250 221H 201550 Honda 509.0034 7 2.0034 0

25C Shawn Wensman83 Pee Wee 7-9 181M 321562 Kawasaki 511.0368 0 6.0368 5

25ARandy Wensmann84 C Senior 183M 321556 Honda 512.037 1 6.037 5

34AChelsea Sveum85 C Women 227296 Yamaha 519.0483 3 8.0483 8

45bMolly Nute86 C Women Kawasaki 528.0694 5 12.069 11

48aDanika Day87 Pee Wee 7-9 112y 225460 Yamaha 531.0782 5 13.078 13

39aLeed Lulis88 Pee Wee 7-9 253h 333222 Honda 538.0848 5 14.085 19

45aCharlie Nute89 Pee Wee 7-9 KTM 543.0898 5 15.09 23

42aSam Fiddler90 C Open 340g 337484 KTM 575.004 2 1.004 72

1BBruce Hendrickso91 C Masters 55X 683884 Husky 500.0021 0 0.0021

41ACarson Frazee92 C 200 227312 Yamaha 502.0006 2 0.0006

41BCaden Frazee93 C 200 321V 333562 Yamaha 502.0024 2 0.0024

43bAusten Underwoo94 Boys 10-12 113m 225353 Kawasaki 502.0137 0 2.0137

11BRobert Jump95 C Masters 107F 158366 Yamaha 503.0206 0 3.0206

30CMichael Farrens96 C Super Senior Honda 500

51aDonovan Cortez97 Pee Wee 7-9 Kawasaki 500

32B Adam Sproat98 Boys 13-15 218T KTM 500

15cErica Muxlow99 C Women 300y 274252 KTM 500

15DElizabeth Lampm100 Diva 220Y 838628 KTM 500

44CBrenden Booth101 C 200 227296 Kawasaki 500

39bNicole Lulis102 Diva 415b 213295 KTM 500

38aLehua Fonseca103 C Women 227296 Honda 500

44BMatt Vieira104 C 200 227296 Honda 500

44AErin Herlihy105 C Women 227296 Yamaha 500

38bSpencer Stuart106 C Senior 227376 Honda 500

10AGarrett Smith107 C Senior 223V 330110 KTM No Show

30AJeff Henise108 C Senior 194A 326490 Husaberg No Show

30BMichelle Piccinino109 Diva 353Y 331079 Kawasaki No Show

7DJake Goetze110 C 200 239G 331759 Husky No Show

3CDominic Ferrari111 C 200 Husky No Show

6ANathan Gonzales112 C Open 323G 332052 Beta No Show

7BDevin Defreece113 C Vet 30F 411323 Husky No Show

11ARobert Duffner114 C Open 134P 201299 KTM No Show

7AAndrew Fleming115 C 200 Honda No Show

6CJon Fleming116 C Senior KTM No Show
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6BDarren Gonzales117 C Senior 323G 332050 KTM No Show

7CBryan Goetze118 C Senior 238G 331758 Husky No Show
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Schedule:  Overall
Report:  Overall by Class

2017 Wild Piglet Enduro
Hollister Hills, CA
5/13/17

Rider
NoPL Name Class D36 AMA: Motorcycle

Total
Points
Overall:

Checks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

A Riders

A Senior_SSR_Masters

2AJim Boardman1 A Senior_SSR_Ma 548S 328666 KTM 2.015 0 0.0003 0 0.0014 0 0 0 0 0 2.0133T

20CMarc DeMarco2 A Senior_SSR_Ma 9z 531879 KTM 3.0216 0 0 0 0.0027 0 0 0 1.007 0 2.0119T

19cPaul Brunelli3 A Senior_SSR_Ma 258m 049938 KTM 16.0474 2 3.0193 0 1.0039 3 1 0 0.0025 2 4.0217T

20aMichael Parsons4 A Senior_SSR_Ma 58Z 146485 Beta 19.0778 2 2.007 1 3.0158 0 0 0 2.0145 2 7.0405 

31AJeff Wilson5 A Senior_SSR_Ma Kawasaki 50.21 0 2.0139 1 9.0567 0 0 4 6.0336 10 18.106 

5CMark de Bibo6 A Senior_SSR_Ma 242A 818009 Yamaha 249.3281 33 34.202 15 12.019 12 10 7 37.053 52 37.055 

13cJim Atkins7 A Senior_SSR_Ma 500d 067158 KTM 503.0132 0 1.0037 0 2.0095 

48bRon Day8 A Senior_SSR_Ma 200h 511662 KTM 531.0785 5 13.079 13 

45cBrian Nute9 A Senior_SSR_Ma 220f 106583 KTM 543.0901 5 15.090 23 

39cJason Lulis10 A Senior_SSR_Ma 252h 518372 KTM 500 

A Sportsman_Vet

26aTyler Doyle1 A Sportsman_Vet 33G 201077 KTM 0.0064 0 0.0023 0 0.0001 0 0 0 0.0029 0 0.0011T

4DAndres Ruggiero2 A Sportsman_Vet 325A 326468 KTM 5.022 2 0.0028 0 0.0012 0 0 0 0.0019 0 3.0161T

26bJustin Oliveira3 A Sportsman_Vet 173t 288176 KTM 7.045 0 0.0014 0 3.0208 0 0 0 2.0095 0 2.0133 

40AWesley Ballard4 A Sportsman_Vet 343V 925400 Beta 50.182 0 0.001 0 6.0354 1 3 6 5.0314 10 19.114 

28cBrian Petterson5 A Sportsman_Vet 218a 299813 KTM 72.2806 0 4.0212 1 10.063 0 1 6 7.0402 17 26.157 

17ASteven Poor6 A Sportsman_Vet 571G 674830 Yamaha 672.3857 0 5.0288 3 59.357 17 39 49 

10CBret Dooley7 A Sportsman_Vet 710251 KTM No Show 

B Riders

B Senior_SSR_Masters

1AJohn Thornton1 B Senior_SSR_Ma 123N 208131 Husky 2.0164 0 0.0021 0 0.0023 0 0 0 0 0 2.012T

14APete Hampel2 B Senior_SSR_Ma 62M 200832 KTM 3.0237 0 0.0026 0 0.0023 0 0 0 1.0074 0 2.0114T

5AJohn Shives3 B Senior_SSR_Ma 379654 KTM 6.0315 0 0.0003 0 1.004 0 0 0 2.009 0 3.0182T

22aRich Nettelman4 B Senior_SSR_Ma 272f 065202 KTM 9.0313 2 0.0005 0 1.0089 0 0 0 0.0008 2 4.0211 

19aScott Heywood5 B Senior_SSR_Ma 232m KTM 17.0553 2 3.0178 1 1.0037 3 1 0 1.0065 0 5.0273 

37aBruce Swenston6 B Senior_SSR_Ma 225x 301630 Kawasaki 55.2235 0 3.0161 0 6.0345 0 1 5 5.0292 11 24.144 

8ADan Benfield7 B Senior_SSR_Ma 222M 200131 KTM 235.2223 7 2.0035 2 62.087 1 0 0 62.086 62 37.046 

34B James Sveum8 B Senior_SSR_Ma 103G 467012 KTM 519.0494 3 8.0494 8 
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47aEd Dattilo9 B Senior_SSR_Ma 03068 KTM 500 

2CMark Pace10 B Senior_SSR_Ma 339K 846079 Beta No Show 

B Sportsman_Vet

27cJoe Machi1 B Sportsman_Vet 301d 200514 KTM 2.016 0 0.0001 0 0.0029 0 0 0 1.006 0 1.007T

27bRiley Doyle2 B Sportsman_Vet 137k 201077 KTM 3.0171 0 0.0002 0 1.0033 0 0 0 1.0066 0 1.007T

27aAlex Oliviera3 B Sportsman_Vet 334m 288176 KTM 4.0225 0 0.0006 0 1.0038 0 0 0 1.0076 0 2.0105 

19bDanika Brunelli4 B Sportsman_Vet 177y 499388 Honda 506.0181 2 3.0181 1 

15bRichard Woodro5 B Sportsman_Vet 227376 KTM 507.01 0 7.01 

15aJasen Paris6 B Sportsman_Vet 227376 Honda 514.014 7 7.014 

51bTony Cortez7 B Sportsman_Vet Husky 500 

C Riders

Boys 10-12

26cShane Heywood1 Boys 10-12 231m 211502 KTM 5.0342 0 0.0017 0 1.0085 0 0 0 2.0093 0 2.0147T

20BRicky Bobby Kin2 Boys 10-12 158z Kawasaki 13.0555 2 2.006 0 1.0037 0 0 0 2.0129 1 5.0329T

20DZaio DeMarco3 Boys 10-12 119z 212722 Kawasaki 15.0727 0 0 1 3.0157 0 0 0 2.0144 2 7.0426T

40BSpense Ballard4 Boys 10-12 227377 Kawasaki 44.1533 0 2.01 2 3.0209 1 2 4 4.0219 9 17.101T

31BColton Wilson5 Boys 10-12 Suzuki 50.2095 0 2.0138 1 9.0565 0 0 4 6.0335 10 18.106 

40C Morgan Ballard6 Boys 10-12 227377 Suzuki 54.2055 0 4.025 0 6.0352 1 3 6 5.0312 10 19.114 

16AForest How7 Boys 10-12 119A 219598 Yamaha 175.2422 4 5.0289 47 42.057 13 12 12 8.048 14 18.109 

16BJessy Ward8 Boys 10-12 175P 216351 Kawasaki 188.2708 4 5.0292 52 42.053 13 12 12 9.0521 16 23.136 

25BBrad Wensmann9 Boys 10-12 182M 321562 KTM 685.4284 0 2.0144 42 23.138 16 20 36 46.276 

33bZac Seidel10 Boys 10-12 357v 223332 KTM 512.0628 0 2.0096 1 9.0532 

43aMateo Gonzales11 Boys 10-12 03108 227296 Honda 520.1149 0 2.0127 1 17.102 

23AMason How12 Boys 10-12 516A 221381 KTM 558.2587 11 14.083 4 29.176 

43bAusten Underwo13 Boys 10-12 113m 225353 Kawasaki 502.0137 0 2.0137 

Boys 13-15

2BTJ Boardman1 Boys 13-15 107S 219382 KTM 2.0115 0 0.0001 0 0.0012 0 0 0 0 0 2.0102T

4BItalo Ruggiero2 Boys 13-15 324A 277118 KTM 6.0165 2 2.0033 0 0.0014 0 0 0 0.0013 0 2.0105T

5BEthan Shives3 Boys 13-15 200P 218293 KTM 6.0346 0 0.0001 0 1.0044 0 0 0 1.0084 0 4.0217 

37dEvan Manson4 Boys 13-15 188q 225621 Honda 55.2228 0 3.0159 0 6.0342 0 1 5 5.0291 11 24.144 

50C Andrew Ballinger5 Boys 13-15 227313 Kawasaki 277.5286 1 6.0336 37 5.0299 36 36 39 31.185 39 47.28 

49cTanner Bergamin6 Boys 13-15 Honda 549.2503 1 6.0375 7 35.213 

32B Adam Sproat7 Boys 13-15 218T KTM 500 

C 200
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9CMason Morioka1 C 200 115p 218293 KTM 12.0613 0 0.0012 0 2.0118 0 0 0 2.0139 2 6.0344T

14CAaron Hinkson2 C 200 227296 Yamaha 38.1492 0 1.0033 0 9.051 0 0 3 7.0096 4 14.085T

36B Jason Lunn3 C 200 228H 211490 Honda 47.1955 2 1.0066 1 9.0569 0 0 3 4.0268 9 18.105T

21dVitaliy Kostromiti4 C 200 236a 227366 Yamaha 56.2173 2 1.008 1 5.0287 0 1 3 8.0487 13 22.132 

21ADaniel Lewis5 C 200 333771 KTM 63.1739 0 2.0126 1 7.0449 7 8 10 4.0227 8 16.094 

14BChris Hinkson6 C 200 227376 Honda 109.0972 0 0.0028 0 3.0157 0 0 0 52.066 47 7.0131 

35aTravis Day7 C 200 KTM 701.1059 7 0.0018 62 17.104 39 38 38 

12BAvel Quiroz8 C 200 326V 228577 Honda 504.0025 2 0.0022 2 0.0003 

41ACarson Frazee9 C 200 227312 Yamaha 502.0006 2 0.0006 

41BCaden Frazee10 C 200 321V 333562 Yamaha 502.0024 2 0.0024 

44BMatt Vieira11 C 200 227296 Honda 500 

44CBrenden Booth12 C 200 227296 Kawasaki 500 

7AAndrew Fleming13 C 200 Honda No Show 

3CDominic Ferrari14 C 200 Husky No Show 

7DJake Goetze15 C 200 239G 331759 Husky No Show 

C 250

28a`Brandon Petterso1 C 250 216a 300109 KTM 7.0444 0 0.0012 0 2.0118 0 0 0 2.0112 0 3.0202T

20Ebrandon leingang2 C 250 219H 219257 Yamaha 8.0357 2 0.0029 1 2.0111 0 0 0 1.0076 0 2.0141T

8CKevin Majeski3 C 250 301S 217282 Suzuki 23.0985 2 0.0002 0 3.0172 0 0 0 2.013 5 11.068 

41C Daniel Dubiel4 C 250 227313 KTM 43.1751 0 2.011 1 5.0297 0 1 3 4.0259 9 18.109 

8BNick Benfield5 C 250 221H 201550 Honda 509.0034 7 2.0034 0 

C Masters

13aGeorge Vieira1 C Masters 238v 892158 Husky 16.0652 0 0.0016 0 1.0053 0 0 0 1.0036 5 9.0547T

1BBruce Hendricks2 C Masters 55X 683884 Husky 500.0021 0 0.0021T

11BRobert Jump3 C Masters 107F 158366 Yamaha 503.0206 0 3.0206 

C Open

43dJeff Jones1 C Open 227377 Honda 46.1611 0 2.0141 1 17.102 8 5 3 2.0105 2 6.0341T

12cRobert Walden2 C Open 223w 222853 KTM 504.0055 2 0.0029 2 0.0026T

42aSam Fiddler3 C Open 340g 337484 KTM 575.004 2 1.004 72 

6ANathan Gonzales4 C Open 323G 332052 Beta No Show 

11ARobert Duffner5 C Open 134P 201299 KTM No Show 

C Senior

11CJason Rogers1 C Senior 316W 219423 KTM 7.0307 0 2.0033 0 1.0038 0 0 0 1.007 0 3.0166T

22BCharlie Coiner2 C Senior 53X 496913 KTM 9.0467 0 0 0 3.0153 0 0 0 0.0007 1 5.0307T

22CPaul Machi3 C Senior 300D 107566 KTM 10.0409 0 0 0 2.0147 2 0 0 0 2 4.0262T
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33AKirk Wheeler4 C Senior 110w 330303 Yamaha 15.0589 2 0.0001 0 1.0087 2 0 0 2.013 2 6.0371 

33cTom Seidel5 C Senior 356v 228867 KTM 24.1142 0 2.0099 1 9.0535 2 0 0 2.0126 2 6.0382 

50B Joe Ballinger6 C Senior 091020 Honda 731.5915 3 8.048 1 35.210 36 40 52 56.333 

50ASergio Briseno7 C Senior 149G 268539 KTM 758.5802 1 5.0326 32 36.214 36 40 52 56.333 

29AChris Bawdon8 C Senior 299V 332194 Yamaha 513.0183 0 1.0068 1 2.0115 0 7 2 

25ARandy Wensman9 C Senior 183M 321556 Honda 512.037 1 6.037 5 

38bSpencer Stuart10 C Senior 227376 Honda 500 

10AGarrett Smith11 C Senior 223V 330110 KTM No Show 

7CBryan Goetze12 C Senior 238G 331758 Husky No Show 

30AJeff Henise13 C Senior 194A 326490 Husaberg No Show 

6CJon Fleming14 C Senior KTM No Show 

6BDarren Gonzales15 C Senior 323G 332050 KTM No Show 

C Super Senior

9BGino Morioka1 C Super Senior 114P 245523 KTM 8.0471 0 0.002 0 1.0056 0 0 0 2.0136 1 4.0259T

36AErik Lunn2 C Super Senior 307D 265962 Yamaha 13.054 2 0.0024 0 1.0033 0 0 0 2.0136 2 6.0347T

9AMo Quintanilla3 C Super Senior 204H 305196 Beta 18.0814 0 1.0067 1 3.0188 0 0 0 3.016 3 7.0399T

3BMathew Frost4 C Super Senior 114s 821717 Honda 19.0915 0 0.0022 0 4.0224 0 0 1 0.0003 3 11.067 

12AJohn Tracy5 C Super Senior 118L 473141 KTM 29.0772 2 2.0032 2 0.0028 0 7 1 3.0159 3 9.0553 

32ADerek Sproat6 C Super Senior 219T 534719 KTM 119.1785 2 0.0004 72 17.105 4 3 3 3.0162 5 10.057 

24dDenis Lappos7 C Super Senior 265a 426843 KTM 222.6095 5 9.0525 1 12.074 21 24 31 28.165 38 53.318 

49bSilvano Preciado8 C Super Senior 156p 868054 KTM 288.7313 4 7.04 7 35.213 38 37 40 32.192 40 48.287 

23cMike Adams9 C Super Senior 166p 225398 KTM 677.4635 1 4.026 22 24.146 17 22 38 49.291 

4ADAVID POFFEN10 C Super Senior 096726 Honda 509.0448 0 1.007 2 6.0378 

49aDave Bergamini11 C Super Senior KTM 545.0736 1 6.0379 32 6.0357 

30CMichael Farrens12 C Super Senior Honda 500 

C Vet

4CSean P. Murphy1 C Vet 415F 057358 Honda 11.0491 2 0.0025 0 1.0045 0 0 0 0.0011 1 7.041T

13bMatt Durao2 C Vet 160e 221919 KTM 18.0834 0 0.0016 0 1.0074 0 0 0 1.0086 5 11.066T

18cJames Shoemat3 C Vet 147m 315153 KTM 29.0518 7 7.0099 0 1.0036 0 7 0 1.0065 1 5.0318 

43cBrian Underwood4 C Vet 30m 322254 Husky 34.1165 0 2.0109 0 16.093 8 5 1 1.005 0 1.0074 

7BDevin Defreece5 C Vet 30F 411323 Husky No Show 

C Women

3AKendall Deeg1 C Women 341D 945444 KTM 10.0513 0 1.0041 0 2.01 0 0 0 0.0008 1 6.0364T

1CMarlee McInnis2 C Women 280Y 109707 Honda 13.0654 0 2.009 0 2.0144 0 0 1 0.002 1 7.04T

21cFrankie Kostromi3 C Women 236y 027932 Husaberg 23.094 2 1.0088 1 2.0147 0 1 3 2.0137 2 9.0568T

37bTrinity Swenston4 C Women 227x 219410 Kawasaki 48.1846 0 3.0157 0 6.0336 0 1 4 5.0282 11 18.107T

37cKiley Swenston5 C Women 228x 221859 Kawasaki 50.1893 0 3.0158 0 6.0338 0 1 5 5.027 11 19.113 
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21BSamantha Parso6 C Women 352Y 289407 Kawasaki 65.1684 0 2.0119 1 5.0293 7 8 12 4.0264 9 17.101 

32CCathy Davies7 C Women KTM 230.7143 0 3.0204 4 35.208 18 21 29 29.173 39 52.313 

41D Conney Frazee8 C Women 227377 Honda 680.345 1 4.0244 2 18.108 15 18 28 35.213 59 

41EMelissa Dubiel9 C Women 227313 Honda 681.3462 1 4.0235 2 18.109 15 18 28 36.213 59 

17B Heidi Poor10 C Women 128Y 201173 Honda 784.7797 4 11.068 15 59.357 37 43 56 59.355 

18aKim Goldong11 C Women 127y 022049 Husky 678.4216 3 11.073 7 58.349 46 53 

35bDebbie King12 C Women 252y 082137 Honda 626.1081 7 0.0028 62 18.105 39 

34AChelsea Sveum13 C Women 227296 Yamaha 519.0483 3 8.0483 8 

45bMolly Nute14 C Women Kawasaki 528.0694 5 12.069 11 

15cErica Muxlow15 C Women 300y 274252 KTM 500 

44AErin Herlihy16 C Women 227296 Yamaha 500 

38aLehua Fonseca17 C Women 227296 Honda 500 

Diva

10BBriget Mitchell1 Diva 455Y 882075 KTM 55.2099 0 2.0126 1 6.0338 0 1 5 5.0301 13 22.133T

48cLindsey Barnes2 Diva 483d 731950 KTM 506.0401 0 2.0142 0 4.0259T

24AMillie Bespaly3 Diva 257Y 312749 Kawasaki 609.4717 15 22.131 15 57.341 

24B Catherine Loftus4 Diva 175Y 223252 KTM 610.4721 15 22.131 16 57.341 

39bNicole Lulis5 Diva 415b 213295 KTM 500 

15DElizabeth Lampm6 Diva 220Y 838628 KTM 500 

30BMichelle Piccinin7 Diva 353Y 331079 Kawasaki No Show 

Girls 10-12

24cNick Facciano1 Girls 10-12 205t Kawasaki 172.351 4 7.0397 22 1.0088 21 21 22 18.109 24 32.194T

50DAlly Ballinger2 Girls 10-12 227313 Yamaha 731.5929 3 8.0479 1 35.212 36 40 52 56.333 

Girls 13-15

40D Emily Dubiel1 Girls 13-15 227313 Kawasaki 62.2175 0 2.0134 2 5.0272 1 2 6 5.0324 15 24.145T

Pee Wee 7-9

28bBradley Petterso1 Pee Wee 7-9 217a 300109 Honda 71.2801 0 4.021 1 10.063 0 0 6 7.0402 17 26.156T

23dJackson Adams2 Pee Wee 7-9 167p 225398 Kawasaki 676.453 1 4.0252 22 23.137 18 22 38 48.291T

17CNichole Poor3 Pee Wee 7-9 110Y 226010 Yamaha 784.7789 4 11.068 15 59.356 37 43 56 59.355T

17DLeto Poor4 Pee Wee 7-9 261G 227845 Yamaha 697.3908 1 6.0342 4 59.357 37 40 50 

18BJohn S. Poor5 Pee Wee 7-9 529J 227643 Honda 677.4085 3 10.060 7 58.348 46 53 

23BCody Ward6 Pee Wee 7-9 174P 216351 KTM 557.2595 11 14.084 3 29.176 

25C Shawn Wensma7 Pee Wee 7-9 181M 321562 Kawasaki 511.0368 0 6.0368 5 

48aDanika Day8 Pee Wee 7-9 112y 225460 Yamaha 531.0782 5 13.078 13 

39aLeed Lulis9 Pee Wee 7-9 253h 333222 Honda 538.0848 5 14.085 19 
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Rider
NoPL Name Class D36 AMA: Motorcycle

Total
Points
Overall:

Checks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

45aCharlie Nute10 Pee Wee 7-9 KTM 543.0898 5 15.09 23 

51aDonovan Cortez11 Pee Wee 7-9 Kawasaki 500 
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